
 
 

 

 

 

Fall 2019 Point Allocation and Course Registration Dates and Deadlines 
 

Tuition, Fees, and payment deadlines are posted by the UGA Bursar's Office at 
https://busfin.uga.edu/bursar/. 

April 1 Monday  Fall Semester 2019 Course Schedule Posted 

April 3 Wednesday 9:00 am 2L Writing Requirement Selection Begins 

April 5 Friday 4:00 pm 2L Writing Requirement Selection Ends 

April 10 Wednesday 9:00 am Point Allocation Begins 

April 12 Friday 4:00 pm Point Allocation Ends 

April 19 Friday  Course Registration Begins 

May 3 Friday 4:00 pm Course Registration Ends  
COURSE ELIGIBILTY BASED ON POINT ALLOCATION 
NO LONGER EXISTS 

May 8 Wednesday 9:00 am Late Registration/Schedule Adjustment Begins 

July 31 Wednesday 4:00 pm 
Deadline for Requests to take Courses Outside of the Law 
School 

August 19 Monday 4:00 pm Late Registration/Schedule Adjustment Ends 

August 20 Tuesday    Classes Begin 

August 20 Tuesday 9:00 am Drop/Add Period Begins 

August 26 Monday 4:00 pm Drop/Add Period Ends 

October 7 Monday  Midpoint of Semester 

October 21 Monday 4:00 pm Course Withdrawal Deadline 
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